Releases - November 08, 2012

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

249921
255256
256336
154027
177137
121145
224587
194719
252399
255370
255886
253632
251622
255206

Broyles
Byrd
Calhoun
Chapman
Cropper
Davis
Fain
Jensen
Kiefer
Manley
Matherly
Mitchem
Wright
York

Jordan
Tim
Jennifer
Ranae
Amy
Andrea
Willy
James
Donald
John
Shannon
Robert
Scott
Shannon

Mae

Dale
M

Talbot

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation ISP Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Muhlenberg County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr

Barren County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex

Jessamine County Jail

Roederer Assessment Cntr

Boone County Jail

Woodford County Jail

KCIW Assessment
Hopkins County Jail

Green River Corr. Complex

Rockcastle County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



