DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
249921	Broyles	Jordan		Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
255256	Byrd	Tim		Shock Probation ISP Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
256336	Calhoun	Jennifer	Mae	Shock Probation Began - In State	Barren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
154027	Chapman	Ranae		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
177137	Cropper	Amy		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
121145	Davis	Andrea		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
224587	Fain	Willy	Dale	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Jessamine County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
194719	Jensen	James	M	Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
252399	Kiefer	Donald		Shock Probation Began - In State	Boone County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
255370	Manley	John	Talbot	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Woodford County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
255886	Matherly	Shannon		Shock Probation Began - In State	KCIW Assessment	Class C (5 - 10 years)
253632	Mitchem	Robert		Shock Probation Began - In State	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
251622	Wright	Scott		Shock Probation Began - In State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
255206	York	Shannon		Shock Probation Began - In State	Rockcastle County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)